
Battle Ground, WA
Clark Co Saddle Club
Sat, January 21, 2023

OPEN RACE #1
Division I

1 Heidi Yarbor on Kid Wayne 16.004  $ 489.12
2 Teri Bangart on Kidrockmetafame 16.233  $ 416.66
3 Heather Hoge on KM Locked N Loaded 16.253  $ 326.08
4 Serena Randall on Famous Man Of Steel "Superma 16.254  $ 253.62
5 Kendra Pinkowsky on Dashing Jolene 16.286  $ 181.16
6 Kayla Warlick on KN Shezafabulousfame 16.292  $ 144.92

Emily Francisco on Chocolates Tuff Guy 16.330
Hailey Saeman on Chex To Chex 16.348
Tenley Abbott on Norfleet Snipper Too 16.383
Olivia Train on Fame Aint Easy 16.430
Kristen Whitehead on El Rubio Dinero 16.470
Teanna Petersen on Never Late On Payday 16.473

Division II
1 Wylie Sturm on Ezra Brooks 16.554  $ 432.68
2 Janessa Long on Eye Bee Jets N War 16.569  $ 368.58
3 Reece Pierson on RR Maling Woody 16.599  $ 288.45
4 Joie Smith on Dudda Laduh 16.616  $ 224.35
5 Alyssa Low on Lexi 16.635  $ 160.25
6 Christina Atkinson on RT Juno Im Famous 16.679  $ 128.20

Kady Murphy on Buckskin Chiquita 16.712
Makayla Davis on Flying Bullets 16.723
Viki Friedrich on Midnight Son 16.733
Amelie Fraki on AmericanNinjaWarrior 16.749
Amanda Marriott on Falcons Jewel Tonic 16.750
Andrea McCarthy on Rush 16.754
Joie Smith on Judges Sweet Score 16.758
Sheri Vea on Dazzling Daisy Duke 16.765
Hailey Saeman on Tiviossweetsuduction 16.775
Tori Johnson on Miles From Hell 16.814
Teri Bangart on RCA Rollies Honor 16.830
Kristen Whitehead on Marthas Son Of A Gun 16.832
Raley Polich on Reflect A Cool Kid 16.846
Amy Smith on Famous Judge Lucy 16.868
Miah Krieger on BA Bandit 16.896
Amanda Marriott on TLS Frenchy Dat Sky 16.936
Reece Pierson on Mount Everest 16.955
Ellie Barrett on Seis Royal 16.978
Reece Pierson on Play Like You Wood "Plywood" 16.979
Isabelle Brady on Cant Judge This "Charlie" 16.988
Ava Mortenson on Joe Dee Dynamite 16.991
Amanda Marriott on Ima Spendy Kinda Guy 16.999
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Division III
1 Amelie Fraki on Corona River 17.013  $ 376.25
2 Savannah Lehman on Eyes A Gator 17.041  $ 320.51
3 Becca Flight on Copper Knuckles 17.042  $ 250.83
4 Skylar Heermann on TA First Doll 17.045  $ 195.09
5 Olivia Train on A Famous French Lady 17.065  $ 139.35
6 Ellie Endres on SC Laced In Charm 17.075  $ 111.48

Chris Jerde on Hesa First Down French 17.103
Lauren Guinn on Ettas Great Victory 17.104
Ricky Vita on TR Lions On Fire 17.123
Karen Gibbs on Spark My Hayday 17.139
Tiffany Thompson on Fifty Two Hard 17.182
Sue Webb on Barreds Rowdy 17.191
Courtney Berreth on Winridge Sierra 17.215
Patti Taylor on Fleek N Famous Bunny 17.216
Kialee Coonc on RCA Drifters Rockstar 17.222
Lisa Smith on Dakota's Blue Bonnet 17.222
Erica Luzzi on Best B A Fancy Chick 17.222
Dianne Ryan on Hawks and Ruffles 17.231
Jennifer Neal on Sonitas Last Gun "Bobby" 17.245
Kelsey Bault on Little Blitzen 17.247
Amanda Marriott on French Mia If  Ya Can 17.262
Katie Kelley on SmartChicFritziNic 17.298
Chloe Hinderliter on Carrie Okey 17.300
Isabelle Brady on Rein Maker 17.333
Ethan Wilcox on Tinkerbell 17.339
Reese Anderson on PC Barjeweled 17.345
Amy Smith on TLS Feelin Foxy 17.349
Amanda Marriott on No Mas Firewater 17.376
Amanda Marriott on KDW Lil Firey Fiesta 17.384
Kyrstin Fuller on KJ Do Goods Hancock 17.397
Brittany Anderson on Judge Six 17.469
Tiffany Thompson on One Shot Rox 17.470
Kamy Dacus on RCA Driftwood Mabel 17.475

Division IV
1 Olivia Haines-Hooker on Grammys Spitfire 17.536  $ 319.81
2 Calia Thompson on Oh Emmy 17.539  $ 272.43
3 Kathy Hockett on Turn On The Cash 17.540  $ 213.21
4 Melanie Nevares on Techicolour Flame 17.554  $ 165.83
5 Kelli Crowley on CR Little Peppy Chic 17.556  $ 118.45
6 Bella Dickerson on RCA Drifting Norma 17.596  $   94.76

Tonya Weed on Buddy 17.631
Ellie Purdy on KL Playin Judge 17.645
Holli Perkins on Lil Coronas Fortune 17.652
Taylor Blackwell on Livewire QT 17.660
Kamy Dacus on Daredevil Don 17.670
Kathy Boultinghouse on RCA Driftwood Fritz 17.674
Brooke Burnham on THR Buggin Da Fame 17.681
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Taya Hass on Smart Peppy Jogger 17.681
Ali Hinderliter on KT Blondys Dawson 17.690
Katelyn Socolofsky on Girl Gamble "Rou" 17.704
Karen Gibbs on Haydays Golden Rule 17.720
June Jensen on Zips Music Time 17.737
Briar Abbot on CM Lonestar Lady 17.748
Aumi Jochim on Gotta Be Biankus 17.753
Lily Meyer on MSC Genuine Spark 17.756
Angela Pletcher on Brooklyn 17.771
Julia Sadewasser on Bella Bar Della 17.795
Cheyenne Joachim on Casper 17.907
Sis Thurston on A Driften Orphan 17.918
Karen Gibbs on CB Sweet Child Mine 17.938

Division V
1 Kaylee Combs on Kahlua 18.038  $ 263.37
2 Henniemar Schak on Best Dam Fit "Royce" 18.087  $ 224.35
3 Viki Friedrich on KG Dontblevmejuswach 18.111  $ 175.58
4 Garland Burdock on Blazin Fire Bug 18.113  $ 136.56
5 Joan Cooper on Winston 18.120  $   97.55
6 Bailey Trachsel on Crocky 18.336  $   78.04

Makayla Davis on Coming In Style 18.388
Taylor Blackwell on Judge Hope 18.669
Ashley Baclet on LHB Frosted Dinero 18.676
Lacey Bishop on EZ Red Freckles 18.710
Laura Kujava on Leyla 18.724
Tara Polich on TLS Norma Jean Riley 18.734
Rheta Mote on Famous Little Dude 18.810
Haylee Barrett on Ginger 18.833
Elayna Hagen on Rodies Morning Peach 18.960
Heather Greene on KJ 18.990
Kaitlyn Newsom on Roughy 19.028
Quinby Jensen on Yello Goldseeker 19.074
Lacy Jo Keller on ShezaSparkNPepto "Annie" 19.102
Avery Weed on Hooey 19.161
Valerie James on Betting on a Streak 19.173
Kallie Trask on Smokin Dawn Cat 19.221
Peyton Greene on Wolf 19.441
Marla Jochim on OS Flashn Dueces 19.564
Sarah Hughes on FR Cash Me Outside 19.579
Kaydence King on PG Flyin Ta Fame 20.318
Kelsey Waletich on Jack 20.732
Barbara Sadewasser on Bling Biankus Cash 20.890
Kennedi Gratiot on Tough Kid "TK" 400.000
Breanna Papini on Roxanne 400.000
Peyton Huffman on Sadie 400.000
Serena Randall on Awesome Hot Stuff 416.280
Kaitlin Nations on PC Judge Joe Te 416.430
Kelsey Bault on THR Bringn Sixy Back 416.820
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Teri Bangart on Runaway Ta Heaven 416.820
Brittany Swanson on Katie 416.860
Tori Johnson on The Millennium Falcon 416.940
Kyrstin Fuller on Spider 417.120
Ricky Vita on Sleety 417.190
Olivia Douglas on TMR Winning Edition 417.210
Samantha Bishop on Dualin Luey 417.300
Garland Burdock on Cash In My Fame 417.310
Jody Eastridge on Texas Col 417.510
Rheta Mote on Famous Spiked Corona 417.530
Taya Hass on Nikel N Diamonds 417.550
Cindy Westlund on Electric Gunsasmokin 417.640
Shelly Mull on Hallelujah Epic 417.690
Bobbi Johnson on Skip to My Loolah 417.800
Alisa Cissell on Rat City Joe 418.060
Wendy Guinn on TLS King Of Dat 418.100
Valerie James on Wanna Cash A Check "Rookie" 418.200
Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr 418.250
George Hinderliter on Seeking The One 418.500
Dianne Sadewasser on Judges Golden Girl 418.570
Desiree Stover on Chic Three 418.990
Bonnie Sage on SH Rachael Rose 419.440

FUTURITY INCENTIVE #1
Division I

1 Melanie Nevares on Techicolour Flame 17.554  $   45.36
2 Viki Friedrich on KG Dontblevmejuswach 18.111  $   30.24

Division II
1 Ashley Baclet on LHB Frosted Dinero 18.676  $   30.24
2 Sarah Hughes on FR Cash Me Outside 19.579  $   20.16

Charisa Lockman on Bet Hes A Runaway 23.147
Bonnie Sage on SH Rachael Rose 24.443

DERBY INCENTIVE #1
1 Viki Friedrich on Midnight Son 16.733  $   50.40
2 Teri Bangart on RCA Rollies Honor 16.830  $   44.10
3 Brittany Anderson on Judge Six 17.469  $   31.50

Serena Randall on Awesome Hot Stuff 21.284
Kaitlin Nations on PC Judge Joe Te 21.436
Teri Bangart on Runaway Ta Heaven 21.827

YOUTH RACE #1
Division I

1 Hailey Saeman on Chex To Chex 16.348  $   78.12
2 Tenley Abbott on Norfleet Snipper Too 16.383  $   68.35
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3 Wylie Sturm on Ezra Brooks 16.554  $   48.82
Joie Smith on Dudda Laduh 16.616

Alyssa Low on Lexi 16.635
Joie Smith on Judges Sweet Score 16.758
Hailey Saeman on Tiviossweetsuduction 16.775

Division II
1 Miah Krieger on BA Bandit 16.896  $   70.31
2 Ava Mortenson on Joe Dee Dynamite 16.991  $   61.52
3 Ellie Endres on SC Laced In Charm 17.075  $   43.94

Lauren Guinn on Ettas Great Victory 17.104
Chloe Hinderliter on Carrie Okey 17.300
Ethan Wilcox on Tinkerbell 17.339
Reese Anderson on PC Barjeweled 17.345

Division III
1 Taya Hass on Smart Peppy Jogger 17.681  $   56.15
2 Brooke Burnham on THR Buggin Da Fame 17.681  $   56.15
3 Ali Hinderliter on KT Blondys Dawson 17.690  $   37.43

June Jensen on Zips Music Time 17.737
Aumi Jochim on Gotta Be Biankus 17.753
Cheyenne Joachim on Casper 17.907
Emma Soderstrom on Woodrow 18.060

Division IV
1 Emma Soderstrom on Harley 18.729  $   52.08
2 Haylee Barrett on Ginger 18.833  $   45.57
3 Kaitlyn Newsom on Roughy 19.028  $   32.55

Quinby Jensen on Yello Goldseeker 19.074
Avery Weed on Hooey 19.161
Braelyn Johnson on One Boomin Chic 19.659
Olivia Douglas on TMR Winning Edition 417.210
Skylar Jersey on VF Kiss The Prince 417.490
Taya Hass on Nikel N Diamonds 417.550
Charlee Hoge on TMT Jet Fly 418.410

SENIOR RACE #1
Division I

1 Heidi Yarbor on Kid Wayne 16.004  $   70.56
2 Teri Bangart on Kidrockmetafame 16.233  $   61.74
3 Heather Hoge on KM Locked N Loaded 16.253  $   44.10

Division II
1 Viki Friedrich on Midnight Son 16.733  $   63.50
2 Sheri Vea on Dazzling Daisy Duke 16.765  $   55.57
3 Teri Bangart on RCA Rollies Honor 16.830  $   39.69

Division III

1/29/23, 10:18 AM
Page 5 of 11



1 Chris Jerde on Hesa First Down French 17.103  $   54.10
2 Patti Taylor on Fleek N Famous Bunny 17.216  $   47.33
3 Jennifer Neal on Sonitas Last Gun "Bobby" 17.245  $   33.81

Kathy Hockett on Turn On The Cash 17.540
Melanie Nevares on Techicolour Flame 17.554
Kathy Boultinghouse on RCA Driftwood Fritz 17.674
Sis Thurston on A Driften Orphan 17.918

Division IV
1 Viki Friedrich on KG Dontblevmejuswach 18.111  $   47.04
2 Joan Cooper on Winston 18.120  $   41.16
3 Rheta Mote on Famous Little Dude 18.810  $   29.40

Marla Jochim on OS Flashn Dueces 19.564
Gayle Todd on Sage 20.166
Barbara Sadewasser on Bling Biankus Cash 20.890
Danni Sue Yarbor on Riley 400.000
Teri Bangart on Runaway Ta Heaven 416.820
Jody Eastridge on Texas Col 417.510
Rheta Mote on Famous Spiked Corona 417.530
Cindy Westlund on Electric Gunsasmokin 417.640
Shelly Mull on Hallelujah Epic 417.690
Alisa Cissell on Rat City Joe 418.060
Wendy Guinn on TLS King Of Dat 418.100
Dianne Sadewasser on Judges Golden Girl 418.570

NOVICE RACE #1
Division I

1 Amanda Marriott on KDW Lil Firey Fiesta 17.384  $ 126.00

Division III
1 Ashley Baclet on LHB Frosted Dinero 18.676  $   66.15
2 Linzy Miller on Tiny Cruiser 18.750  $   44.10

Rheta Mote on Famous Little Dude 18.810
Haylee Barrett on Ginger 18.833
June Jensen on CM Blue Fire Fly 19.168
Bobbi Johnson on JDK Dreamsicle 19.347

Division IV
1 Marla Jochim on OS Flashn Dueces 19.564  $   47.25
2 Terri Shaffer on Shine 19.861  $   31.50

Liz Woods on Douglas 22.834
Kathi Summerhill on Starlight N Gunsmoke 23.392
Becky McDougal on Cool Rain Chex 25.077
Chloe Mitchell on Deight "Diego" 27.334
Tiana Robinson on Millie 28.157
Kennedi Gratiot on Tough Kid "TK" 400.000
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BIF SIDEPOT #1
Division I

1 Serena Randall on Famous Man Of Steel "Superma 16.254  $   92.40
Christina Atkinson on RT Juno Im Famous 16.679
Viki Friedrich on Midnight Son 16.733

Division II
1 Skylar Heermann on TA First Doll 17.045  $   83.16

Erica Luzzi on Best B A Fancy Chick 17.222

Division III
1 Brittany Anderson on Judge Six 17.469  $   70.84

Kathy Hockett on Turn On The Cash 17.540

Division IV
1 Rheta Mote on Famous Little Dude 18.810  $   61.60

Kaitlin Nations on PC Judge Joe Te 416.430
Wendy Guinn on TLS King Of Dat 418.100
Valerie James on Wanna Cash A Check "Rookie" 418.200

PEE WEE RACE
Payton Lamping on Hot Chocolate 19.927
Lucy Dickerson on Fly Guy 22.329
Sunnie Smith on David 23.277
Aleena Harvey on Tizzie 26.872
Mallory Bliss on The Promise Mystery 30.654
Paisley Purdy on David 33.036
Briar Bleu Hubbs on Ellie Mae 39.195
Sophia Randall on Chester 49.286
Huckley Jo Keller on Nellie 49.786
Nevaeh Halbe on Adelle 52.534
Madison Mckuhn on Tiny Cruiser 58.397
Quinley Rae Keller on Pistol 66.627
Ethan Halbe on Zen 74.477
Lilli Beckel-Hawes on Peppy 400.000

OPEN RACE #2
Division I

1 Heidi Yarbor on Kid Wayne 16.004  $ 180.47
2 Teri Bangart on Kidrockmetafame 16.233  $ 136.57
3 Heather Hoge on KM Locked N Loaded 16.253  $   97.55
4 Serena Randall on Famous Man Of Steel "Superma 16.254  $   73.16

Kendra Pinkowsky on Dashing Jolene 16.286
Kayla Warlick on KN Shezafabulousfame 16.292
Hailey Saeman on Chex To Chex 16.348
Kristen Whitehead on El Rubio Dinero 16.470
Teanna Petersen on Never Late On Payday 16.473
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Division II
1 Reece Pierson on RR Maling Woody 16.599  $ 159.65
2 Alyssa Low on Lexi 16.635  $ 120.81

3 Christina Atkinson on RT Juno Im Famous 16.679  $   86.30
4 Kady Murphy on Buckskin Chiquita 16.712  $   64.72

Viki Friedrich on Midnight Son 16.733
Amanda Marriott on Falcons Jewel Tonic 16.750
Andrea McCarthy on Rush 16.754
Hailey Saeman on Tiviossweetsuduction 16.775
Teri Bangart on RCA Rollies Honor 16.830
Kristen Whitehead on Marthas Son Of A Gun 16.832
Miah Krieger on BA Bandit 16.896
Amanda Marriott on TLS Frenchy Dat Sky 16.936
Reece Pierson on Play Like You Wood "Plywood" 16.979
Isabelle Brady on Cant Judge This "Charlie" 16.988
Ava Mortenson on Joe Dee Dynamite 16.991

Division III
1 Becca Flight on Copper Knuckles 17.042  $ 138.82
2 Skylar Heermann on TA First Doll 17.045  $ 105.06
3 Chris Jerde on Hesa First Down French 17.103  $   75.04
4 Courtney Berreth on Winridge Sierra 17.215  $   56.28

Lisa Smith on Dakota's Blue Bonnet 17.222
Erica Luzzi on Best B A Fancy Chick 17.222
Jennifer Neal on Sonitas Last Gun "Bobby" 17.245
Isabelle Brady on Rein Maker 17.333
Ethan Wilcox on Tinkerbell 17.339
Reese Anderson on PC Barjeweled 17.345
Brittany Anderson on Judge Six 17.469
Kamy Dacus on RCA Driftwood Mabel 17.475

Division IV
1 Kathy Hockett on Turn On The Cash 17.540  $ 118.00
2 Melanie Nevares on Techicolour Flame 17.554  $   89.30
3 Kelli Crowley on CR Little Peppy Chic 17.556  $   63.78
4 Bella Dickerson on RCA Drifting Norma 17.596  $   47.84

Tonya Weed on Buddy 17.631
Kamy Dacus on Daredevil Don 17.670
Brooke Burnham on THR Buggin Da Fame 17.681
Katelyn Socolofsky on Girl Gamble "Rou" 17.704
Angela Pletcher on Brooklyn 17.771
Cheyenne Joachim on Casper 17.907

Division V
1 Viki Friedrich on KG Dontblevmejuswach 18.111  $   97.18
2 Garland Burdock on Blazin Fire Bug 18.113  $   73.54
3 Bailey Trachsel on Crocky 18.336  $   52.53
4 Ashley Baclet on LHB Frosted Dinero 18.676  $   39.40

1/29/23, 10:18 AM
Page 8 of 11



Rheta Mote on Famous Little Dude 18.810
Kaitlyn Newsom on Roughy 19.028
Avery Weed on Hooey 19.161
Sarah Hughes on FR Cash Me Outside 19.579
Barbara Sadewasser on Bling Biankus Cash 20.890

Breanna Papini on Roxanne 400.000
Kaitlin Nations on PC Judge Joe Te 416.430
Teri Bangart on Runaway Ta Heaven 416.820
Brittany Swanson on Katie 416.860
Olivia Douglas on TMR Winning Edition 417.210
Samantha Bishop on Dualin Luey 417.300
Garland Burdock on Cash In My Fame 417.310
Cindy Westlund on Electric Gunsasmokin 417.640
Shelly Mull on Hallelujah Epic 417.690
Valerie James on Wanna Cash A Check "Rookie" 418.200
Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr 418.250
Desiree Stover on Chic Three 418.990

FUTURITY INCENTIVE #2
Division I

1 Melanie Nevares on Techicolour Flame 17.554  $   42.00
Viki Friedrich on KG Dontblevmejuswach 18.111

Division II
1 Ashley Baclet on LHB Frosted Dinero 18.676  $   28.00

Sarah Hughes on FR Cash Me Outside 19.579

DERBY INCENTIVE #2
1 Viki Friedrich on Midnight Son 16.733  $   52.50
2 Teri Bangart on RCA Rollies Honor 16.830  $   35.00

Brittany Anderson on Judge Six 17.469
Kaitlin Nations on PC Judge Joe Te 21.436
Teri Bangart on Runaway Ta Heaven 21.827

YOUTH RACE #2
Division I

1 Hailey Saeman on Chex To Chex 16.348  $   44.10
2 Alyssa Low on Lexi 16.635  $   29.40

Hailey Saeman on Tiviossweetsuduction 16.775

Division II
1 Miah Krieger on BA Bandit 16.896  $   39.69
2 Ava Mortenson on Joe Dee Dynamite 16.991  $   26.46

Ethan Wilcox on Tinkerbell 17.339
Reese Anderson on PC Barjeweled 17.345
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Division III
1 Brooke Burnham on THR Buggin Da Fame 17.681  $   33.81
2 Cheyenne Joachim on Casper 17.907  $   22.54

Emma Soderstrom on Woodrow 18.060

Division IV

1 Emma Soderstrom on Harley 18.729  $   29.40
2 Kaitlyn Newsom on Roughy 19.028  $   19.60

Avery Weed on Hooey 19.161
Olivia Douglas on TMR Winning Edition 417.210

SENIOR RACE #2
Division I

1 Heidi Yarbor on Kid Wayne 16.004  $   50.40
2 Teri Bangart on Kidrockmetafame 16.233  $   33.60

Heather Hoge on KM Locked N Loaded 16.253

Division II
1 Viki Friedrich on Midnight Son 16.733  $   45.36
2 Teri Bangart on RCA Rollies Honor 16.830  $   30.24

Division III
1 Chris Jerde on Hesa First Down French 17.103  $   38.64
2 Jennifer Neal on Sonitas Last Gun "Bobby" 17.245  $   25.76

Kathy Hockett on Turn On The Cash 17.540
Melanie Nevares on Techicolour Flame 17.554

Division IV
1 Viki Friedrich on KG Dontblevmejuswach 18.111  $   33.60
2 Rheta Mote on Famous Little Dude 18.810  $   22.40

Barbara Sadewasser on Bling Biankus Cash 20.890
Danni Sue Yarbor on Riley 400.000
Teri Bangart on Runaway Ta Heaven 416.820
Cindy Westlund on Electric Gunsasmokin 417.640
Shelly Mull on Hallelujah Epic 417.690

NOVICE RACE #2
Division I

1 Ashley Baclet on LHB Frosted Dinero 18.676  $   42.00
Rheta Mote on Famous Little Dude 18.810

Division IV
1 Becky McDougal on Cool Rain Chex 25.077  $   28.00

Chloe Mitchell on Deight "Diego" 27.334

BIF SIDEPOT #2
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Division I
1 Serena Randall on Famous Man Of Steel "Superma 16.254  $   84.00

Christina Atkinson on RT Juno Im Famous 16.679
Viki Friedrich on Midnight Son 16.733

Division II
1 Skylar Heermann on TA First Doll 17.045  $   75.60

Erica Luzzi on Best B A Fancy Chick 17.222

Division III
1 Brittany Anderson on Judge Six 17.469  $   64.40

Kathy Hockett on Turn On The Cash 17.540

Division IV
1 Rheta Mote on Famous Little Dude 18.810  $   56.00

Kaitlin Nations on PC Judge Joe Te 416.430
Valerie James on Wanna Cash A Check "Rookie" 418.200
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